1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Winner

Razarkar Jet
Society Style
Clun's Wonder
Baroness Belle
Renabel
Hilltop Ghost
Clun's Fashion
Astradome Gem
Dinah's A Stayer
Yoyangamble
Robigana Girl
Touch Of Luck
True Vintage
Lyn's Chariot
Perfect Find
Silly Sharm
Dream Manner
Miss Capper
Cainuka Magic
Kialdu Kate
Lady McBeasa
Emily's Idol
Shaomi
Ashenkait

Fine Horizon
She's Capable
Lunawanna
Mimi Shiraz
Gemfire Chloe
Foolish Girl

Dilston Diamond
Kingston Angel
Painted Shaza
Becky Baba
Patsy Anne
Kialdu Grace
Miss Roman Nose
Emerald Lee
She's All Class
Silly Lucy

Demi Cali

Trainer

K. Baxter

T. Englund

R. Stamford

V. Beresford
B. Kettle

W. Tusyn

B. Macrostie
R. Elphinstone
R. Duggan

B. Brown

L. Barker

M. Denney

M. Crosswell
N. Allison

P. McClenaghan
M. Crosswell
M. Quinn

R. Harrex

C. Harback

T. Medhurst

J. McNamara
T. Medhurst
R. Watts

B. Davies

P. McClenaghan
W. Williams

J. Cameron

R. Stamford
W. Angus

. Johnson

®

Allison
Clark

. Stringer
Fahey
Johnson
Bullock
Penny
Cannan

. Crosswell
Watts

T. Medhurst

AOOHAPOOEPZ

Tasmanian Oaks - 515m - Launceston (TAS)

Dist Boxes Margin Time Second
502.5m ? ? 30.83sec  Karingal Queen
502.5m ? ? 30.85sec  Weepara Luck
502.5m ? ? 29.98sec  Lorraine Jet
502.5m ? ? 30.28sec  Night Alive
502.5m ? ? 30.52sec  Final Parade
502.5m ? ? 30.82sec  Speedy Bubby
502.5m ? ? 30.42sec  Sapasha Miss
502.5m ? ? 30.60sec  Bubbly Belle
502.5m ? ? 30.40sec  Second Disco
502.5m ? ? 30.49sec Real Romance
502.5m ? ? 30.44sec  Piss Punch
502.5m ? ? 30.32sec Diamond Cutter
502.5m ? ? 30.08sec  Tania Glass
502.5m ? ? 30.11sec  Always Paying
502.5m ? ? 30.09sec  Molly's Special

522m 18,2 4-1/2L 31.29sec  Chief Dillon

522m 81,2 1-1/2L 31.27sec  Lady Steel Fox
522m 8,3,1 1-1/2L 31.72sec  Vintage Reign
522m 1,46 3/4L 31.59sec  Connie's Glider
522m 3,28 2L 31.17sec  Dark Dignity
522m 1,25 4-1/2L 31.01sec  Shanlea Belle
522m 51,2 5-1/2L 30.95sec  Hi Tech Gracie
522m 58,6 1-1/4L 31.38sec  Classic Alyssia
522m 52,6 1/2L 31.46sec  Gemfire Fox
522m 8,3,6 8L 30.87sec  Tears Noir
522m 58,2 10L 31.13sec  Supa Slew
522m 1,48 1-1/2L 31.32sec  Camdale Smudge
522m 46,2 6L 30.89sec  Swift Speedy
522m 58,2 3L 31.05sec  Edan Rose
522m 1,3,2 1L 31.04sec  Jenallie

White City track closed - L.G.R.C. move to Mowbray Racing Centre
515m 3,8,2 2-3/4L 29.96sec  Valtra Magic
515m 2,3,5 1-1/4L 30.19sec  Cool Stefani
515m 21,8 3/4L 29.98sec  Regent Ebony
515m 8,1,3 Neck 30.05sec  Icy Popsicle
515m 8,7,4 3-1/4L 29.80sec  Montagu Sue
515m 1,2,7 5-1/2L 30.10sec  Sultan's Swing
515m 1,43 1L 29.91sec  Clyde's Angel
515m 7,58 6-1/2L 29.87sec  Tiny Tilly

515m 71,4 3/4L 29.82sec  Bell Oh Moss

515m 42,5 3/4L 29.81sec  Ireland's Force

515m 81,3 2L 30.45sec  Howzat Patsy

Third

Glenavon Dixie
Rocket Gabriel
Gris Renegade
Cluan Cresent
Fenton Lady
Our Girl Elsa
Disco Wiz
Shirt Front
Reenie Rose
Missy Jane
Real Bold
Uclaptu

Good As Diamonds

Bridport Trix
Amy's Fine
Tiv's Girl
Meldars Fortune
Miss Walcha
Maydena Holly
Lady Pat
Shanlea Blue
Out On Bale
Denshar Lady
Glenrea Jane
Tallest Jess
Counter Power
Flying Style
Hell Lass
Sacred Fool
Beecode

Black Satin
Hotshow Bess
She's To Cool
Camdale Callie
Buckle Up Erin
Miss Glory
Shanlyn Joaney
Buckle Up Gaye
Stylish Abbey
Wynburn Loco
Hattie Bee

Track

White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City
White City

Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray



2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Shadea Kahn
Jouster

Just Browsing
Chilled Out
Wynburn Lethal
Sassy Galaxy
Wynburn Ruby
Absolute Flyer
Sweet Sundown

G. Johnson
G. Fahey

G. Fahey

T. Medhurst
B. Englund
P. Hili

B. Englund
M. Stringer
P. Ryan

515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m
515m

71,3
4,3,5
2,31
3,8,2
3,1,6
6,4,5
6,3,5
5,3,2
1,5,7

6-1/4L
3/4L
2-1/2L
7-3/4L
2L
3/4L
10L
3/4L
1L

29.76sec
29.98sec
29.99sec
29.79sec
29.79sec
29.89sec
29.49sec
29.87sec
30.01sec

Bassett

Maharani

Buckle Up Rose
Leica Prayer
Rachael

Earning The Cash
Buckle Up Aria
Roxy Rocker
Frazier Price

Halo Lee

Manila Dawn
Buckle Up Maria
Lady Danger
Amy Cora

Nitro Ash
Dashing Pippa
Don't Tell Sandy
Vintage Duchess

Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray
Mowbray



